Ferris State University

SCH's by Residency and Level

Summer 2010 (4th day count 2nd session 7/6/10)

Residency

Kendall Midwest Compact
Kendall Midwest Compact
Kendall Non-Resident
Kendall Non-Resident
Kendall Resident

Kendall Resident

Midwest Compact
Midwest Compact

Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident

Total

Level

Graduate
Undergraduate
Graduate
Undergraduate
Graduate
Undergraduate

Graduate
Undergraduate

1st Professional
Graduate
Undergraduate

1st Professional
Doctorate
Graduate
Undergraduate

On-Campus
(Big Rapids, MB..)
SCH's

18

460

306.5
12
275

2,924.5
174.0
397
15,296

19,863.0

On-Campus Off-Campus

(Kendall) (no MB.. no V..)
SCH's SCH's

30
27
101

1,840 30

6

27

54 486

5,040

2,052.0 5,589.0

Source: Office of Institutional Research G:\..\IPEDS BANNER\S210\S210 SCH's by Residency.xls 7/10

Internet
(V.. courses)

SCH's

139

136
63
743
8,863

9,953.0

Total

0

0

30

27
101
1,891

0
599

306.5
24
438

2,988
174
1,680
29,199

37,457.0



Ferris State University
SCH's by Residency and Level
Fall 2010 (4th day count 9/2/10)

Residency Level

Kendall Midwest Compact Graduate
Kendall Midwest Compact Undergraduate
Kendall Non-Resident Graduate
Kendall Non-Resident Undergraduate
Kendall Resident Graduate
Kendall Resident Undergraduate
Midwest Compact Graduate
Midwest Compact Undergraduate

Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident

1st Professional
Graduate
Undergraduate

Resident 1st Professional
Resident Doctorate
Resident Graduate
Resident Undergraduate

Total

On-Campus
(Big Rapids, MB..)
SCH's

4,572
1,007.5
83

2,616
10,221.0
959
106,376

125,864.5

On-Campus
(Kendall)
SCH's

132
577
217
13,991

33

14,959.0

Source: Office of Institutional Research G:\..\IPEDS BANNER\F10\F10 SCH's by Residency.xls 9/10

Off-Campus
(no MB.. no V..)
SCH's

122

168
588
13,651

14,554.0

Internet
(V.. courses)

SCH's

76
55
80
35
1,043

10,016

11,305.0

Total

0

0

132
577
223
14,140

0
4,648

1,007.5
144
2,712

10,256
168
2,599
130,076

166,682.5



Ferris State University

SCH's by Residency and Level
Spring 2011 (4th day count 1/13/11)

Residency

Kendall Midwest Compact
Kendall Midwest Compact
Kendall Non-Resident
Kendall Non-Resident
Kendall Resident

Kendall Resident

Midwest Compact
Midwest Compact

Non-Resident
Non-Resident
Non-Resident

Resident
Resident
Resident
Resident

Total

Level

Graduate
Undergraduate
Graduate
Undergraduate
Graduate
Undergraduate

Graduate
Undergraduate

1st Professional
Graduate
Undergraduate

1st Professional
Doctorate
Graduate
Undergraduate

On-Campus
(Big Rapids, MB..)
SCH's

34

4,582
842.5
65
2,604
9,929.5
757
95,606

114,423.0

On-Campus
(Kendall)
SCH's

123
530
209
12,516

21
21

13,420.0

Source: Office of Institutional Research G:\..\IPEDS BANNER\SP11\SP11 SCH's by Residency.xls 1/11

Off-Campus
(no MB.. no V..)
SCH's

15
213

216
666
12,404

13,561.0

Internet
(V.. courses)

SCH's

107

9

30

64

111
1,076
11,399

12,805.0

Total

0

0

123
536
227
12,772

0
4,693

851.5
104
2,696

10,041
216
2,520
119,430

154,209.0



